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This document details the Etherieum-based, cryptocurrency Tokens generated by Wave®. Enclosed in this report is
key data concerning wallet addresses, account alias and transactions for each type of Token in circulation:

e Wave® Interest Tokens™ (WIT): Gain annual interest. (10% APR)

¢ Wave® Royalty Tokens™ (WRT): Receive a proportionate share of the revenue generated from the Wave®
network. (16.6%+ APR)

* Wave® Impact Notes™ (WIN): Subscription-based account (min deposit £50 GBP per month). (22.5% APR)

To learn more please visit the introduction segment of this document.

CONTENTS 1



CHAPTER
ONE

RELEASE NOTES AND NOTICES

This section provides information about what is new or changed, including urgent issues, documentation updates,
maintenance and new releases. - ‘Updates’ are the term used to describe significant changes to our public source code

and/or records.

1.1 Version 0.1.1

This document has the following updates since version 0.1.0 was published:

¢ some records were incorrect - see the issues table (bad link). Fixed it!

Some accounts have been reconsiled (D-Khan, P-Caines & F-Gill). More reconsiling to do. Responses from investors

& lenders is too poor to remedy and there is little co-operation

1.1.1 Older Versions

Table 1: Older Versions of this Document

archive date version description download link

01-07-2015 N/A Old 2015-07-01_wave-organisation-
tokens_v0.1.0.pdf

09-01-2019 0.1.0 First Draft 2015-09-01_wave-organisation-
tokens_v0.1.0.pdf

17-01-2019 0.1.1 see notes 2019-01-17_wave-organisation-
tokens_v0.1.1.pdf

1.1.2 Version 0.1.0

¢ First Release

1.2 Known and Corrected Issues

Below is a table of pending issues which have been reported to our team. These issues will be cleared from this list as

and when they are remedied.



https://makeitwave.com/data/docs/services/tokens/build/html/_static/archive/2015-07-01_wave-organisation-tokens_v0.1.0.pdf
https://makeitwave.com/data/docs/services/tokens/build/html/_static/archive/2015-07-01_wave-organisation-tokens_v0.1.0.pdf
https://makeitwave.com/data/docs/services/tokens/build/html/_static/archive/2019-01-09_wave-organisation-tokens_v0.1.0.pdf
https://makeitwave.com/data/docs/services/tokens/build/html/_static/archive/2019-01-09_wave-organisation-tokens_v0.1.0.pdf
https://makeitwave.com/data/docs/services/tokens/build/html/_static/archive/2019-01-17_wave-organisation-tokens_v0.1.1.pdf
https://makeitwave.com/data/docs/services/tokens/build/html/_static/archive/2019-01-17_wave-organisation-tokens_v0.1.1.pdf
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Table 2: Known Issues

date

version

subject

description

09-01-2019

0.1.0

bad link

Shell script had wrong link (so it pulled a wrong record).
Fixed it - see notes!

Comments - none

1.3 Recently Updated Topics

Nothing significant to report

1.3. Recently Updated Topics



CHAPTER
TWO

INTRODUCTION

Unlike most companies, Wave® simultaniously operates its own bespoke and internal cryptocurrency banking system
and services. This new trend in tech business/ finance is most commonly refered to as a Decentralised Autonomous Or-
ganisation (DAO). To fully understand this report, readers are advised to briefly research DAO’s online e.g. Wikipedia

. Decentralised Autonomous Organisation Limited Company
Financeers (DAQ)
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The Wave® DAO is able to re-write this financial report each time a transaction occcurs in order it remains concurrent.
At the time of writing these reports are compiled by an administrator to check processes and proceedures before going
fully autonomous. Furthermore the DAO is able to autonomously summarise changes and place a link to the previous
report in the changelog (of the most recent report).

The Wave® DAO even replaces written and signed legal agreements with encoded scripts known as cryptocurrency
smart contracts. This is handy for when our product must indentify, contracts-with and pay our customers Internet
Service Provider’s (ISP’s) automatically. Unique cryptographic addresses are also used to replace government is-
sued identities to eliminate fraud and corruption. Wave® also makes redundant conventional company shares (and
promissory notes and interest payments to lenders) by issuing cryptographic ‘Royalty’ and ‘Interest’ Tokens.

Traditionally the asset (Wave®) would be owned by the company, and shares in the company would determine own-
ership. In the case of Wave® a form of cryptocurrency we call “Wave® Royalty Tokens (WRT)’ are issued in place of
shares and can be stored on the beneficiaries mobile phones (if they so desire) on free cryptocurrency wallets which
are downloadble from the Wave® website: makeitwave.com.

True ownership of this organisations core asset is subsequently determined by whomever holds these Tokens, making
shares in the company, for the best part, redundant. The DAO is effectively affording the company the privelage of
being able to administrate it, subject to preset conditions and rules e.g. the company must hold the most Royalty
Tokens.
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The initial sale of these Tokens is a process called Initial Coin Offering (ICO). Details of the performance of the
Tokens ICO’s can be located under the Master Registers within this document.

2.1 Review & Purchase

The Wave® DAO activity will appear on the Ethereum blockchain for public record. To purchase Wave® Tokens
please visit the investment section of our website: makeitwave.com

2.1. Review & Purchase 5


https://ethereum.org

CHAPTER
THREE

WAVE® IMPACT NOTE (WIN), 22.5% APR

Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) are a new cryptocurrency token released in 2019. WIN’s are currently valued at £500
GBP each. The accounts also require a minimum deposit of £50 GBP per month to remain active. The Annual Rate of
Interest (APR) on a WIN Token account is 22.5%. WIT & WRT Coins can be transfered to WIN and vice versa e.g.
the cryptocurrencies can be exchanged.

Revenue from the Wave® Network was designed to distribute to ISP’s then traditionally to WRT & WIT Coin Holders
respectively through a DAO (Decentralised Autonomous Organisation). Unlike WRT & WIT, the Wave® Impact Notes
sits alongside the ISP’s in the DAO configuration, giving Wave® Impact Notes high priority access to the advertising
and mining revenue.

Table 1: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Master Register

uiD Wallet ID/ Alias Deposited (GBP) Interest (GBP) Balance (GBP)

301 Anonymous-2 10600.00 2666.09 13266.09

302 Forecast (M- | 1100.00 173.03 1273.03
Holmes)

303 Forecast (R-James) 1100.00 173.03 1273.03

304 Forecast (S-Barnes) | 1100.00 173.03 1273.03

305 Forecast (P-Beals) 2600.00 492.97 3092.97

306 Forecast (J-Smith- | 6600.00 1346.12 7946.12
Walker)

307 Forecast (C-A- | 2600.00 492.97 3092.97
Doick)

308 Forecast (C-Kell) 4600.00 919.54 5519.54

309 Forecast (S-Purcell) | 5100.00 1026.18 6126.18

310 Forecast (C- | 1600.00 279.68 1879.68
Chapman)

311 Forecast (T- | 1600.00 279.68 1879.68
Marshall)

312 Forecast (C- | 3600.00 706.25 4306.25
Marshall)

313 Forecast (S-Hume) 1600.00 279.68 1879.68

314 Forecast (B-Pullen) | 8600.00 1772.69 10372.69

315 Forecast (G-Caines) | 900.00 130.38 1030.38

316 Forecast (A-Powell) | 3600.00 706.25 4306.25

317 Forecast (S- | 700.00 87.72 787.72
Chapman)

318 Forecast (M-Boyd) | 2600.00 492.97 3092.97

319 Forecast (M- | 5600.00 1132.83 6732.83
Gerard)

Continued on next page
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Table 1 — continued from previous page

uiD Wallet ID/ Alias Deposited (GBP) Interest (GBP) Balance (GBP)

320 Forecast (J-Davis) 8300.00 1708.71 10008.71

321 Forecast (D- | 15600.00 3265.71 18865.71
Marshall)

322 Forecast (A-Vashi) 1600.00 279.68 1879.68

323 Forecast (H- | 1100.00 173.03 1273.03
Pitcairn)

324 Forecast (L-Allen) 74600.00 15849.68 90449.68

325 Forecast (P-Caines) | 28144.20 5941.23 34085.43

326 Forecast (J- | 3868.75 763.57 4632.32
Choudhury-Lucas)

327 Coldwell 1100.00 16.43 1116.43

328 Forecast (J- | 29203.53 6167.17 35370.70
Rushton)

329 Forecast (M- | 45301.91 9600.76 54902.67
Glover)

330 Forecast (S- | 8960.12 1849.50 10809.62
Murphy)

331 Forecast (F-Gill) 70191.82 14909.47 85101.29

332 Forecast (D-Khan) 4085.05 809.71 4894.76

333 Forecast M- | 8721.60 1798.63 10520.23
Kennedy)

334 Forecast (R-Davis) 3105.29 600.74 3706.03

335 Forecast (F- | 7771.28 1595.94 9367.22
VanRienen)

336 Forecast (K-E- | 2348.54 439.33 2787.87
Amos)

337 Forecast 1725.93 306.54 2032.47
(Anonymous-1)

3.1 Obtaining a WIN Token Account

To obtain a WIN Token Account you will need to deposit a minimum of £50 GBP per month to the following ac-
count(s). This can be set up a standing order payment:

Bank:
Code:

Lloyds Name: Make it Wave Ltd Address: 31 Queen St, Cardiff CF10 2AG, UK Account: 13800868 Sort
30-90-52 IBAN: GB83LOYD3096513800868 BIC: LOYDGB21553

Please note the minimum amount deposited each month is not a fee of any kind and will receive the 22.5%
APR in addition to any other funds deposited. Accounts that do not receive the minimum monthly deposit will
be downgraded to a WIT Account (10% APR) within 3 working days of non-receipt of the minimum monthly
deposit amount.

3.1. Obtaining a WIN Token Account 7



CHAPTER
FOUR

See below the activity of the WIN Coin Accounts:

4.1 Account 301 - (Anonymous-2)

Table 1: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 301 - Anonymous-2

WAVE® IMPACT NOTE’S (WIN’S)

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
29-12-17 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 10000.00 10000.00
01-01-18 Deposit 50.00 10050.00
01-02-18 Deposit 50.00 10100.00
01-03-18 Deposit 50.00 10150.00
01-04-18 Deposit 50.00 10200.00
01-05-18 Deposit 50.00 10250.00
01-06-18 Deposit 50.00 10300.00
01-07-18 Deposit 50.00 10350.00
01-08-18 Deposit 50.00 10400.00
01-09-18 Deposit 50.00 10450.00
01-10-18 Deposit 50.00 10500.00
01-11-18 Deposit 50.00 10550.00
01-12-18 Deposit 50.00 10600.00
28-12-18 WIN (22.5% APR) 2315.77 12915.77
10-02-19 Interest to Date .. .. 350.32 13266.09
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4.2 Account 302 - (M-Holmes)

Table 2: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 302 - M-Holmes

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 500.00 500.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 550.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 600.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 650.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 700.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 750.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 800.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 850.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 900.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 950.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 1000.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 1050.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 1100.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 173.03 1273.03

4.3 Account 303 - (R-James)

Table 3: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 303 - R-James

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 500.00 500.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 550.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 600.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 650.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 700.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 750.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 800.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 850.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 900.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 950.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 1000.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 1050.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 1100.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 173.03 1273.03

4.2. Account 302 - (M-Holmes) 9
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4.4 Account 304 - (S-Barnes)

Table 4: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 304 - S-Barnes

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 500.00 500.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 550.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 600.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 650.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 700.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 750.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 800.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 850.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 900.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 950.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 1000.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 1050.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 1100.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 173.03 1273.03

4.5 Account 305 - (P-Beals)

Table 5: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 305 - S-Barnes

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 2000.00 2000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 2050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 2100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 2150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 2200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 2250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 2300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 2350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 2400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 2450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 2500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 2550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 2600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 492.97 3092.97

4.4. Account 304 - (S-Barnes) 10
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4.6 Account 306 - (J-Smith-Walker)

Table 6: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 306 - J-Smith-Walker

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 6000.00 6000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 6050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 6100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 6150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 6200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 6250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 6300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 6350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 6400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 6450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 6500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 6550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 6600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 1346.12 7946.12

4.7 Account 307 - (C-A-Doick)

Table 7: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 307 - C-A-Doick

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 2000.00 2000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 2050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 2100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 2150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 2200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 2250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 2300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 2350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 2400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 2450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 2500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 2550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 2600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 492.97 3092.97

4.6. Account 306 - (J-Smith-Walker) 11
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4.8 Account 308 - (C-Kell)

Table 8: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 308 - C-Kell

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 4000.00 4000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 4050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 4100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 4150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 4200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 4250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 4300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 4350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 4400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 4450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 4500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 4550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 4600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 919.54 5519.54

4.9 Account 309 - (S-Purcell)

Table 9: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 309 - S-Purcell

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 4500.00 4500.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 4550.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 4600.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 4650.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 4700.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 4750.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 4800.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 4850.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 4900.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 4950.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 5000.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 5050.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 5100.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 1026.18 6126.18

4.8. Account 308 - (C-Kell)

12
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4.10 Account 310 - (C-Chapman)

Table 10: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 310 - C-Chapman

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 1000.00 1000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 1050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 1100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 1150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 1200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 1250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 1300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 1350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 1400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 1450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 1500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 1550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 1600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 279.68 1879.68

4.11 Account 311 - (T-Marshall)

Table 11: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 311 - T-Marshall

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 1000.00 1000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 1050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 1100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 1150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 1200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 1250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 1300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 1350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 1400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 1450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 1500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 1550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 1600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 279.68 1879.68

4.10. Account 310 - (C-Chapman)

13



Wave Impact Notes (WIN), Release 0.1.2rc

4.12 Account 312 - (C-Marshall)

Table 12: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 312 - C-Marshall

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 3000.00 3000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 3050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 3100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 3150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 3200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 3250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 3300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 3350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 3400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 3450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 3500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 3550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 3600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 706.25 4306.25

4.13 Account 313 - (S-Hume)

Table 13: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 313 - S-Hume

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 1000.00 1000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 1050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 1100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 1150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 1200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 1250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 1300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 1350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 1400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 1450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 1500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 1550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 1600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 279.68 1879.68

4.12. Account 312 - (C-Marshall)

14
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4.14 Account 314 - (B-Pullen)

Table 14: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 314 - B-Pullen

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 8000.00 8000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 8050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 8100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 8150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 8200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 8250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 8300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 8350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 8400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 8450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 8500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 8550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 8600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 1772.69 10372.69

4.15 Account 315 - (G-Caines)

Table 15: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 315 - G-Caines

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 300.00 300.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 350.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 400.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 450.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 500.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 550.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 600.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 650.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 700.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 750.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 800.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 850.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 900.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 130.38 1030.38

4.14. Account 314 - (B-Pullen)
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4.16 Account 316 - (A-Powell)

Table 16: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 316 - A-Powell

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 3000.00 3000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 3050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 3100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 3150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 3200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 3250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 3300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 3350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 3400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 3450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 3500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 3550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 3600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 706.25 4306.25

4.17 Account 317 - (S-Chapman)

Table 17: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 317 - S-Chapman

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 100.00 100.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 150.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 200.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 250.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 300.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 350.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 400.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 450.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 500.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 550.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 600.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 650.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 700.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 87.72 787.72

4.16. Account 316 - (A-Powell)
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4.18 Account 318 - (M-Boyd)

Table 18: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 318 - M-Boyd

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 2000.00 2000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 2050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 2100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 2150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 2200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 2250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 2300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 2350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 2400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 2450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 2500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 2550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 2600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 492.97 3092.97

4.19 Account 319 - (M-Gerard)

Table 19: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 319 - M-Gerard

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 5000.00 5000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 5050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 5100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 5150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 5200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 5250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 5300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 5350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 5400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 5450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 5500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 5550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 5600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 1132.83 6732.83

4.18. Account 318 - (M-Boyd)
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4.20 Account 320 - (J-Davis)

Table 20: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 320 - J-Davis

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 7700.00 7700.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 7750.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 7800.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 7850.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 7900.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 7950.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 8000.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 8050.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 8100.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 8150.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 8200.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 8250.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 8300.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 1708.71 10008.71

4.21 Account 321 - (D-Marshall)

Table 21: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 321 - D-Marshall

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 15000.00 15000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 15050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 15100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 15150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 15200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 15250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 15300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 15350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 15400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 15450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 15500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 15550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 15600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 3265.71 18865.71

4.20. Account 320 - (J-Davis) 18



Wave Impact Notes (WIN), Release 0.1.2rc

4.22 Account 322 - (A-Vashi)

Table 22: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 322 - A-Vashi

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 1000.00 1000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 1050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 1100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 1150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 1200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 1250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 1300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 1350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 1400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 1450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 1500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 1550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 1600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 279.68 1879.68

4.23 Account 323 - (H-Pitcairn)

Table 23: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 323 - H-Pitcairn

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 500.00 500.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 550.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 600.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 650.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 700.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 750.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 800.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 850.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 900.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 950.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 1000.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 1050.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 1100.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 173.03 1273.03

4.22. Account 322 - (A-Vashi) 19
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4.24 Account 324 - (L-Allen)

Table 24: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 324 - L-Allen

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 74000.00 74000.00
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 74050.00
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 74100.00
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 74150.00
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 74200.00
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 74250.00
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 74300.00
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 74350.00
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 74400.00
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 74450.00
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 74500.00
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 74550.00
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 74600.00
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 15849.68 90449.68

4.25 Account 325 - (P-Caines)

Table 25: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 325 - P-Caines

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 27544.20 27544.20
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 27594.20
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 27644.20
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 27694.20
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 27744.20
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 27794.20
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 27844.20
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 27894.20
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 27944.20
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 27994.20
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 28044.20
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 28094.20
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 28144.20
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 5941.23 34085.43

4.24. Account 324 - (L-Allen) 20
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4.26 Account 326 - (J-Choudhury-Lucas)

Table 26: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 326 - J-Choudhury-

Lucas
Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 3268.75 3268.75
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 3318.75
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 3368.75
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 3418.75
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 3468.75
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 3518.75
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 3568.75
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 3618.75
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 3668.75
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 3718.75
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 3768.75
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 3818.75
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 3868.75
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 763.57 4632.32

4.27 Account 327 - (Coldwell)

Table 27: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 327 - Coldwell

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 1000.00 1000.00
24-01-19 Deposit 50.00 1050.00
25-01-19 Deposit 50.00 1100.00
10-02-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 16.43 1116.43

4.26. Account 326 - (J-Choudhury-Lucas) 21
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4.28 Account 328 - (J-Rushton)

Table 28: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 328 - J-Rushton

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 28603.53 28603.53
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 28653.53
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 28703.53
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 28753.53
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 28803.53
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 28853.53
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 28903.53
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 28953.53
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 29003.53
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 29053.53
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 29103.53
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 29153.53
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 29203.53
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 6167.17 35370.70

4.29 Account 329 - (M-Glover)

Table 29: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 329 - M-Glover

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 44701.91 44701.91
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 44751.91
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 44801.91
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 44851.91
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 44901.91
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 44951.91
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 45001.91
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 45051.91
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 45101.91
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 45151.91
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 45201.91
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 45251.91
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 45301.91
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 9600.76 54902.67

4.28. Account 328 - (J-Rushton)

22



Wave Impact Notes (WIN), Release 0.1.2rc

4.30 Account 330 - (S-Murphy)

Table 30: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 330 - S-Murphy

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 8360.12 8360.12
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 8410.12
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 8460.12
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 8510.12
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 8560.12
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 8610.12
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 8660.12
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 8710.12
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 8760.12
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 8810.12
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 8860.12
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 8910.12
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 8960.12
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 1849.50 10809.62

4.31 Account 331 - (F-Gill)

Table 31: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 331 - F-Gill

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 69591.82 69591.82
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 69641.82
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 69691.82
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 69741.82
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 69791.82
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 69841.82
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 69891.82
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 69941.82
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 69991.82
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 70041.82
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 70091.82
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 70141.82
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 70191.82
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 14909.47 85101.29

4.30. Account 330 - (S-Murphy)
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4.32 Account 332 - (D-Khan)

Table 32: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 332 - D-Khan

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 3485.05 3485.05
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 3535.05
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 3585.05
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 3635.05
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 3685.05
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 3735.05
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 3785.05
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 3835.05
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 3885.05
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 3935.05
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 3985.05
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 4035.05
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 4085.05
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 809.71 4894.76

4.33 Account 333 - (M-Kennedy)

Table 33: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 333 - M-Kennedy

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 8121.60 8121.60
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 8171.60
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 8221.60
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 8271.60
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 8321.60
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 8371.60
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 8421.60
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 8471.60
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 8521.60
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 8571.60
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 8621.60
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 8671.60
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 8721.60
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 1798.63 10520.23

4.32. Account 332 - (D-Khan)
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4.34 Account 334 - (R-Davis)

Table 34: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 334 - R-Davis

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 2505.29 2505.29
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 2555.29
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 2605.29
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 2655.29
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 2705.29
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 2755.29
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 2805.29
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 2855.29
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 2905.29
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 2955.29
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 3005.29
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 3055.29
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 3105.29
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 600.74 3706.03

4.35 Account 335 - (K-E-Amos)

Table 35: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 335 - K-E-Amos

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 7171.28 7171.28
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 7221.28
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 7271.28
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 7321.28
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 7371.28
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 7421.28
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 7471.28
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 7521.28
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 7571.28
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 7621.28
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 7671.28
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 7721.28
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 7771.28
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 1595.94 9367.22

4.34. Account 334 - (R-Davis)
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4.36 Account 336 - (Anonymous-1)

Table 36: Wave® Impact Notes (WIN) - Wallet 336 - Anonymous-1

Date Details Debit Credit Balance (GBP)
16-01-19 WRT Coin Tranfer-In 1748.54 1748.54
16-01-19 Deposit 50.00 1798.54
16-02-19 Deposit 50.00 1848.54
16-03-19 Deposit 50.00 1898.54
16-04-19 Deposit 50.00 1948.54
16-05-19 Deposit 50.00 1998.54
16-06-19 Deposit 50.00 2048.54
16-07-19 Deposit 50.00 2098.54
16-08-19 Deposit 50.00 2148.54
16-09-19 Deposit 50.00 2198.54
16-10-19 Deposit 50.00 2248.54
16-11-19 Deposit 50.00 2298.54
16-12-19 Deposit 50.00 2348.54
28-12-19 WIN (22.5% APR) 439.33 2787.87

4.36. Account 336 - (Anonymous-1)
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